BEARING G-29, PLOT NO. 27 & 28, AREA MEASURING 108.9 
SQ. YDS., (18.9 X 51.9) APPROX., (91 SQ. MTRS.), OUT OF 
KHASRA NO 513, SITUATED AT VILL. MAMURPUR, G-BLOCK, 

PUNJABI COLONY, NARELA, DELHI-110040 AND BOUNDED AS: 
EAST: HOUSE NO. G-28, SH. PYARE LAL  

INR 81,00,000/- 

(RUPEES EIGHTY 

ONE LAKHS 

ONLY) 

11:00 A.M. TO 01.00 

P.M. ON 12.12.2025 

LN0000000009038 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT 10% 

INR 8,10,000/- 

(RUPEES EIGHT 

LAKHS TEN 

THOUSAND 

ONLY). 

INR 2,04,34,629.09/-  

(RUPEES TWO CRORE FOUR 

LAKH THIRTY FOUR 

THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

TWENTY NINE RUPEES AND 

NINE PAISA ONLY.) AS ON 

10.11.2025 

WEST: GALI 18 FT.  

NORTH: PROPERTY OF SH. KISHORI LAL 
SOUTH: GALI 15 FT. 

21.07.2021 BID INCREMENT 

AMOUNT 50,000/- 

(FIFTY 

THOUSAND ONLY)   

• VINAY KUMAR 

• PALAK ANAND 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF UPPER GROUND FLOOR,

[...]

PYARE LAL  
WEST: GALI 18 FT.  

NORTH: PROPERTY OF SH. KISHORI LAL 
SOUTH: GALI 15 FT. 

INR 16,15,000/- 

(RUPEESSIXTEEN 

LAKH FIFTEEN 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

11:00 A.M. TO 01.00 

P.M. ON 12.12.2025 

LN0000000014542 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT 10% 

INR 1,61,500/- 

(RUPEES ONE 

LAKH SIXTY ONE 

THOUSAND FIVE 

HUNDRED ONLY). 

INR 36,27,069.61/-(RUPEES 

THIRTY SIX LAKH TWENTY 

SEVEN THOUSAND SIXTY NINE 

RUPEES AND SIXTY ONE PAISA 

ONLY) AS ON 10.11.2025 

BID INCREMENT 

AMOUNT 50,000/- 

(FIFTY 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

22.03.2022  

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

The e-Auction is being held on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and “WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS”.